Smeg Kaleskab FABSLPG)5

Energiklasse
Kglekapacitet netto
Lydniveau

Arligt energiforbrug
Dgrheengsling
Farve

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Materiale
Indvendig belysning

EAN nummer

D

34 L

40 dB(A)

61 kWh/ar
Venstrehaengslet
Pastel gren

725 mm

404 mm

500 mm

26,0 kg

Krom | Stél

Ja
8017709299491



